(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Sumit Singh Negi | Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2350 | Report Status NA

Date of Birth 24 Oct 1997 Application Received | 23-10-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115701 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type NA Final Report Date NA

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | NA

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 NIL NIL WIP

EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Akash Anand - Managing Partner 12-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 23-10-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Exam 07-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-10-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK NIL NIL WIP

GAP CHECK NIL NIL CLOSURE_ADVICE
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 24-10-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 23-10-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Singh Negi Sumit Singh Negi
Emp Code: 115701 115701
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

VEAH Consulting Services

VEAH Consulting Services

Name Of The Candidate:

Sumit Singh Negi

Sumit Singh Negi

Emp Code: V019 V019
From: 17-01-2023 17-01-2023
To: 11-04-2025 11-04-2025
Designation: Recruiter Recruiter
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 3.6 LPA
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Growth
Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Akash Anand - Managing Partner of VEAH
Consulting Services, found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check
as Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Anand - Managing Partner

Report Verified Date:

12-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Re: PA: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for Sumit Singh Megi GQ-AMRSN-2350 (2) VEAH Consulting Services

Aegh Anand cakashiSvesahsonsutiing. cams
Shaitn

© |ap@gldgeringobalon s SQolasetiphobal is

v 1
et Bt iy Srmtdcied St T Bl (o O] inst Dy, Chalbid [ il st Qiwsksad] o saemn Ewtetan o Dl Faidagn

Hi,

Fioass sea the datals balow.

BR.
Alash VEAH Consulting Services
Phome - +1 972645 5851 Ext - 102 Email - ghash #veshconmlting com Wels - wwwveaheonsulting.com

On Tue, 11 Now, 2025, 4:57 pm Sharlin, <yanitymysmployment@geldquestglobolin= wrote:

Dens SirfModam,
Warm Geeetinga from GotgQuest Global!

Gentie reminder for the Ex-Employes veriticotion of Sumit Singh Megi thot we have sent you earlier.

Repiy

. Beply A

—* Forwasd s

R
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Re: FW: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for Sumit Singh Negi GQ-AMRSM-2350 (2) VEAH Consulting Services

o Aty Anand <akash@veahcorsulting coms

Annexure 2 (b)

oy reply | ¥ Rephyan

- Forsaid | | = |

Wil T-11-20E ke

fo Shartin
(e |ay@osidgueingiobal i ssriigoldgquiigiobal in
(@) tedewsp
R R 18 Odwtaopd Bedet v T3 M (2000 (0 pisar ool CAMMSDd Do il Il (v B fietet EmTurt] o Wl e G0
| Rt gt
| Compary Mame VEAH Consulling Services Yes
Carlatiabe Mg Sarvit Qingh Hegi Vou
Employen Cadeibita woig on
Fioim (Dute ol Jowming) 17-Jan-3023 Vel
T (Bt o Bl R 11-Apr-2025 Yeu
| Diessignation tht the et of Leaning the company}: Recruiter Veu
ey TG Plnasa Prinade SELPA
Suporasor's Nemo Pigasn Provide Annbil Hashres
Ranarsen for Leming Finnse Provide Cirowih
Peghive Rligibiny [Pinaya i in the relmvant infiormation] Yo
Exit [ {YasNoj [Plams B in the relssant sformation] Yeu
Kingdy confirm atiached Felieving boties Adocurmant is suthenticote? | Plosss Provide - Yes
Arvy It ity § Dsciplinary Issus during the smplaymant tersara T
“Yes” Plnase sxpiain briefly) Ploass explain/oomment bnafty - Ko
| Ay Pisappuopriution of Fund T (M “Yes” Pleaws srplain brielly) | Plama 100 briwfty - No
DATA - BREACH e inrsy hin Plaaia Frirade - i
Arry Important Point Apart from the Above i rebesasnt in making tight
hiring decialan, Maase lats us know: Pinasa Provids - Gaod 1o Hirg
Wiestiliend By | Harne, Coevct Musnber & 2 Fiease Proveds « Akash Arand : Hanoging Faroess
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2350

GQ-AMRSN-2350

Candidate Name:

Sumit Singh Negi

Sumit Singh Negi

Date Of Birth:

24-10-1997

24-10-1997

Father Name:

Sanjay Singh Negi

Sanjay Singh Negi

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: 10-11/8, Jagriti Vihar, Meerut, Near 10-11/8, Jagriti Vihar, Meerut, Near
RGMN Complex, Uttar RGMN Complex, Uttar
Pradesh-250004. Pradesh-250004.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSN-2350

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Sumit Su'.hgh Ncg';

FATHER NAME

Sanjov Singh Megi

DATE OF BIRTH

24-Orcrober-1997

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

10-11/8, Jagriti Vihar, Meermr, Mear RGMN Complex, Utntar Pradesh-250004.

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

23-Ocrober-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verificd Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verificd Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verificd Clear - No Records Found

LONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Number raised hefore us. The information i3 subject ro the search condueted within the Jurisdictional mits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Henee, this information is subjective in nature,

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

.'I'I.‘i' o the E]:ITI.' 11{ []'I.l!\ El} F".'!'I il.ﬂtl. A PeT fl“‘ 11I'I-| ne |'I1 Hratinm (lilli{l’liﬁ-l' T!'I{'“' 15 1 '“ﬁ'il or {-:Tliﬂil'l.'l.l AR lﬂﬂﬂllll‘d agrainst ‘hf{ Rt’"{'ft’llc‘l’

Mumber mised before us. The information is subject 1o the search condueted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Henee, this information is subjective in nature,

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in rerrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gmined on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersipned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

eoncermed court. This information may not be treated as a Cernficate.

"I’uuf.\ II'['IJ]!.'

Addpd

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Chaudhary Charan Singh University,
Meerut

Chaudhary Charan Singh University,
Meerut

Name Of The Candidate:

Sumit Singh Negi

Sumit Singh Negi

Enroll No: 14080398 14080398

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2017 2017

Certification Issued Date: 2017-05 2017-05

Sl No: 80919437 80919437

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Exam of Chaudhary

Charan Singh University, Meerut found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Exam

Report Verified Date:

07-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

SRR T wnaawir. 80919437
CH CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

e STJ\TEMLNT {]F MARI{

b \‘- : i v

Emmfnaﬁnnf Year.  D.COM. FIHAL -2(117
' : .\m;-' . S : 1 "
" "\.f -' i % l-l' =
C“"dfd“”h“m"x YsumrT smcn WEGE i N ) Roll No RC623080108
Father’s ;\ame“‘“““ '-'“».;3‘ Enrol No, : M

. 3\l SANJAY SINGH NEGI o 14080398
T % W :
Mother’s Name 385 o wpaRY DEVI

; Inmm:mnshnme. o A NS RO MEER

MARKS OBTAINED
in.] THEORY FRACTICAL

S TR200000 66 L b

301 100 63 £
302 100 81 W 144 E
]
i
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o ' 59 fi2in 123 i
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GR.GUP—C 200 66
- H;:E:cxm. mmﬁnmm 305 100 56 o=
; ; 113
”.PRIH(:IPLES cF umw:rmc 306 100 57 _
s i Controllr of Exam
LR i '.::'ﬂ . Ch.Charan mg’h University
-'uwn_wgg = | 991 100 33 Meerd? 2
e e &=
""uum.r.rrmc cnunsé‘ These marks are not added as per rules - o
= ‘E 26 ey
—mi_a_zsxan EDUCATION 003 50+50 33 g
e 5T " MAX. MARKS MIN. MARKSISHARKS OPT.  RESULT
§ & — 700 231 |
it . TOTAL 4 e 1400 162 653 SECOND;
PREV, TOTA _ e s iAs :
-I:.;.-. Ga mﬁh . = e :‘-‘rﬁwﬂ:r‘“:‘h‘- . i
N e O ey 5 R BT S

'F--?--.T.

e e —— S S = it S ek YN SRS

. In u.sa of any discrepancy h::wu-; the cntrics in the nn.uhlu et mu:d & in the University rc_-v.:;_'iﬂ

lIII|Il||!EI|H|II Il G

s, . N-H-‘r\] \l

the University record shall be final.

Mo
Controller of Exa mination
LS C.CS. University Meenut

1
FULL aw:m&

"“.".* 07705417
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sumit Singh Negi

Sumit Singh Negi

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mams Sumit Singh Neg

Case Rating Mol Hated

Waorld-Check Total Matches 1

Case D GO-AMRSMN-2350

Current Group Warld-Chack

Cender Mala Diate of Birth

Last Screenad 23 Ut 2025 122441 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 1

Resolved Matches 1 Positive: O Possible: O
Unresolved Matches o
LT

Dot Pein bl

Prisisd By

Confidential
24 Ot 1967
23 0t 2025 12041
Mo
Yas
False: Unspecified: O

Fif ey mitcig, W LSEG [3fiucence
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Annexure 5 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

Resolution Matching Date{siof  Citizens Last Last i Resolufion Resclution Match
Stutus Entity WA Tipe - Them e Birth higs LOCHEON, | esntind | Frvisasd T Resson Comment Strength
F E Surnit E ITG5Ez 08 HOTIDUAL MALE INE IND 3

" T
LA

$O¥ LSEG B¥uwcenct
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Annexure 5 (c)

AUDIT

23012025 12:43 database chack

1 World-Check matches Dasktop

rasolved as Falsa
Screen. Only)
23 Oct 2025 1241  dalabase check Mew Case added Dasklop
Batzh

NOTES

A0 frrestamps i M oxpnd ane o TG and may be in warkarce with (h o ime shisn on the applicatian

Ligal Natce

Thi conlents of this recedd e pravain ond cordiden@al and should ret be dadosed 1o thind parsos unkesa: |1y i Wrms ol your agresmert Wil LEEG alow you 1o
0o s () Mo necond subjed requasts any dala thal you may okl on Fem, and such dalo indudes [her Wodd=Chock necon; o (1) po0 o'g under Gome oifer oo
atagahan (o do B0, Yo miist consier and abida oy your Swn obigabons o roason (o tha dala peivooy mohim of indreiduals and must nolty Brem of yor noanaon

10 searoh agansl Wond-Lhoeck ang praside tham wilh inlonration camanad in the Word-Gheods privany sialemani. ou shal not rely upon ihe comant ol this report
‘arinout making independont checks 10 verify the infonmalon conained tharedn. Infomabion comeiated s necessarnty bral anrd should be read By you in e conbosl al
the luller daials availabde in the exiemal soroes o which knks are provided. The accumacy of e nicrmation found n the undorying souces muast ke vorified wih
thio recond subject befor any acfinn is SRen and You shaould infom us (T any inks io the gounces ane boken. ¥ e moond containg reqatea afiegaione, i should

oo ansumed that auch alngatians arn donied by e subject. Yoo should not-draw any regatvo imerencss 0ol ndvduals or oniifes manoly baonise oy ane
wordlind in e dalaDose, nor becouss oy aro shown as "Reporied b Anked to” cthars iduntiled in the dolabase. Tho nadooe of livkhing vares consdoranky
Mony poreams @ includod sodely becausn thoy bald or havn hoid orominon podlical pocdione ar ane connacled o suoh indhd cale

Naims Bumil Engh Mog
Dt Prinbad 23103000, 1244

T Y LSEG Muucence
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Annexure 5 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 5 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 17 /17



Annexure 5 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 5 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 5 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Singh Negi Sumit Singh Negi
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sumit Singh Negi

Sumit Singh Negi

Application Id:

GQ-AMRSN-2350

GQ-AMRSN-2350

Employee Id:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: PANCARD PANCARD

Identity Number: BRDPN6342M BRDPN6342M

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

< L o Faﬂm
¢ mcommnnrmm

I e Permanent Account Number Card 1

BRDPN6342M

’ i

fgl

m”‘

474 [ Name
SUMIT SINGH NEGI

faaT &1 919 / Father's Name
SANJAY SINGH NEGI

W= &1 ATRE) Date of Birth
24/10/1997 Gt~
' TooEd [ Signature
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Annexure 8 (b)

e g . -
® E‘-Flllrlg Anjwiers Anyima . callus ~ & English ~ A

Income Tax Degariment, Govemmant of india

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Mon-Company -~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
Q You have successfully verified through mobile OTR. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAM / TAN Mame
BRODPME3I4ZM SHHHT SXMKH NXXI

m
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2350

GQ-AMRSN-2350

Candidate Name:

Sumit Singh Negi

Sumit Singh Negi

Date Of Birth:

24-10-1997

24-10-1997

Father Name:

Sanjay Singh Negi

Sanjay Singh Negi

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: 10-11/8, Jagriti Vihar, Meerut, Near 10-11/8, Jagriti Vihar, Meerut, Near
RGMN Complex, Uttar RGMN Complex, Uttar
Pradesh-250004. Pradesh-250004.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSMN-2350

NANME OF THE APPLICANT

Sumit Simgh MNegi

FATHER MAME

Sanjay Singh Megi

DATE OF BIRTH

24-Orcrobet-1997

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

10-11/8, Jagrd Vihae, Meeruy, Mear RGMN Complex, Unar Pradesh-250004.

MNAME OF THE POLICE 3TATION AS PER
ADDRESS

LLEM Paolice Station

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 23-October-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT YERIFICATION

Verified Clear - o Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verifled Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Recornds Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the orline oganon database there 15 no Cral o Criminal case nsorured against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The informarnion is subject to the search conducted within the Jursdicnonal limies of the Address of the

Candidare provided. Hence, this imformanon s subjectve in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online koganon database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case insorured apainse the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The informanon 1s subject to the search conducted wathin the Junsdicoonal hrs of the Address of the

Candidare provided. Hence, this informanon is subjectve in narore,

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducred 1n serrieval of the informanon as per the public records available, The information 1s pained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersipned 15 not liable for any act of ermor, omission, deletion or non pablication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treared as a Cerrificare.

Yours Traby

AdeJpod

(PALAYV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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